
40th Annual Lynx Inv Varsity Girls
North Linn High School

Oct. 9, 2021
Sunny 59°, E 4 Mph, 98% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 40 3 5 6 12 14 17 28 20:18 1:07
2 Tipton 89 7 16 21 22 23 24 29 21:03 1:04
3 Marion 105 8 9 20 26 42 52 53 21:08 1:51
4 Williamsburg 143 13 15 25 39 51 57 21:31 1:57
5 Washington 158 19 27 33 38 41 44 50 21:39 0:54
6 Hudson 186 1 30 45 47 63 68 70 21:56 3:51
7 Clear Lake 205 4 11 61 64 65 72 75 22:11 3:53
8 Iowa City Regina 207 10 35 48 54 60 69 71 22:10 2:40
9 North Linn Csd 210 2 32 43 66 67 81 22:19 4:19
10 Benton Community 228 18 36 37 55 82 83 85 22:44 5:12
11 Starmont 243 31 34 49 56 73 76 79 22:47 3:19
12 Grundy Center / Gladb 295 40 46 58 74 77 84 86 23:37 3:33
13 Independence communit 366 59 62 78 80 87 25:46 7:47

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Edgewood-Colesburg, Isaac Newton Christia, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
3 Kayla Young, 11 19:42 6:20
5 Gracie Federspiel, 10 20:05 6:28
6 Emma Bock, 12 20:17 6:32
12 Anna Quillin, 10 20:33 6:37
14 Mara Duster, 11 20:49 6:42
17 Kaia Holtkamp, 12 21:03 6:46
28 Annika Kruse, 12 21:33 6:56

Total Time = 1:41:26     Total Places = 40

2. Tipton
7 Alivia Edens, 10 20:19 6:32
16 Coryn Wallick, 11 21:01 6:46
21 Addi Tholen, 10 21:14 6:50
22 Saidee Hamilton, 9 21:17 6:51
23 Rebecca Hinderaker, 10 21:23 6:53
24 Addie Nerem, 10 21:26 6:54
29 Chloe Klabo, 10 21:34 6:56

Total Time = 1:45:14     Total Places = 89

3. Marion
8 Peyton Steffen, 12 20:19 6:32
9 Madison Prier, 12 20:29 6:35
20 Sydney Andreasen, 10 21:12 6:49
26 Natalie McAllister, 10 21:27 6:54
42 Kendall Orozco, 10 22:10 7:08
52 Audra Meyer, 9 22:43 7:19
53 Kyra Cordes, 9 22:46 7:20

Total Time = 1:45:37     Total Places = 105

4. Williamsburg
13 Zada Buchholtz, 10 20:45 6:41
15 Ruth Jennings, 12 20:49 6:42
25 Taylor Winegarden, 12 21:27 6:54
39 Macey Marovets, 11 21:52 7:02
51 Reagan McMenomy, 10 22:42 7:18
57 Ally Garringer, 12 22:53 7:22

Total Time = 1:47:35     Total Places = 143

5. Washington
19 Quincy Griffis, 9 21:09 6:48
27 Lauren Horak, 9 21:30 6:55
33 Isabella Lujan, 9 21:43 6:59
38 Taylor Bartholomew, 10 21:50 7:02
41 Kendall Hinrichsen, 9 22:03 7:06
44 Alyvia Anderson, 9 22:22 7:12
50 Giselle Marcelino, 10 22:40 7:18

Total Time = 1:48:15     Total Places = 158

6. Hudson
1 Addison Grady, 12 19:37 6:19
30 Maddie Hansen, 12 21:35 6:57
45 Savannah Schneider, 10 22:25 7:13
47 Sofia Brown, 10 22:32 7:15
63 Madison Willand, 9 23:27 7:33
68 Jasmine Oleson, 11 23:58 7:43
70 Greta Regenwether, 11 24:10 7:47

Total Time = 1:49:36     Total Places = 186

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Clear Lake
4 Addison Doughan, 9 19:51 6:23
11 Reese Brownlee, 9 20:32 6:36
61 Alexis Hauge, 10 23:14 7:28
64 Olivia Fausnaugh, 11 23:32 7:34
65 Emily McLaughlin, 10 23:43 7:38
72 Ella Nielsen, 11 24:35 7:55
75 Anna Feuerbach, 10 25:10 8:06

Total Time = 1:50:52     Total Places = 205

8. Iowa City Regina
10 Mya Whitaker, 11 20:29 6:35
35 Natalie Franklin, 12 21:43 6:59
48 Alex Spies, 12 22:35 7:16
54 Josie Pursley, 12 22:52 7:21
60 Allison Hein, 12 23:08 7:27
69 Gwyneth Charlton, 9 24:10 7:46
71 Keira Sickels, 10 24:11 7:47

Total Time = 1:50:47     Total Places = 207

9. North Linn Csd
2 Meghan Wheatley, 10 19:39 6:19
32 Bryn Collum, 9 21:41 6:59
43 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 9

22:22 7:12
66 Carly Myers, 10 23:53 7:41
67 Kyla Bildstein, 12 23:57 7:42
81 Cady Sutcliffe, 11 26:10 8:25

Total Time = 1:51:32     Total Places = 210

10. Benton Community
18 Jaida Lyons, 10 21:03 6:46
36 Gwen King, 11 21:44 6:59
37 Abby Jones, 9 21:45 7:00
55 Haiden Moore, 9 22:52 7:21
82 Jessica Crawford, 12 26:14 8:27
83 Whitney Bridgewater, 11 26:16 8:27
85 Kierstyn Wacek, 9 26:53 8:39

Total Time = 1:53:38     Total Places = 228

11. Starmont
31 Makenzie Plagman, 12 21:41 6:58
34 Anita Vaske, 11 21:43 6:59
49 Mya Vaske, 12 22:36 7:16
56 Morgan Thomas, 12 22:52 7:22
73 Natalie Hamlett, 9 24:59 8:02
76 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 11 25:19 8:09
79 Kristen Haynes, 9 25:45 8:17

Total Time = 1:53:51     Total Places = 243

12. Grundy Center / Gladb
40 Taylor Stahl, 12 22:01 7:05
46 Kate Hayes, 9 22:26 7:13
58 Bella Dole, 12 22:54 7:22
74 Avery Knutsen, 9 25:09 8:06
77 Vanessa Ersland, 9 25:34 8:14
84 Avery Dirks, 11 26:35 8:33
86 Jassica Saak, 12 28:44 9:15

Total Time = 1:58:04     Total Places = 295

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

13. Independence communit
59 Alyssa Larson, 11 23:07 7:26
62 Reaghan Ressler, 9 23:23 7:31
78 Bella Ressler, 10 25:36 8:14
80 Gabby Toale, 10 25:50 8:19
87 Maddie Toulouse, 10 30:54 9:56

Total Time = 2:08:50     Total Places = 366



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Addison Grady, 12 19:37 6:19 Hudson
2 2 Meghan Wheatley, 10 19:39 6:19 North Linn Csd
3 3 Kayla Young, 11 19:42 6:20 Solon
4 4 Addison Doughan, 9 19:51 6:23 Clear Lake
5 5 Gracie Federspiel, 10 20:05 6:28 Solon
6 6 Emma Bock, 12 20:17 6:32 Solon
7 7 Alivia Edens, 10 20:19 6:32 Tipton
8 8 Peyton Steffen, 12 20:19 6:32 Marion
9 9 Madison Prier, 12 20:29 6:35 Marion
10 10 Mya Whitaker, 11 20:29 6:35 Iowa City Regina
11 11 Reese Brownlee, 9 20:32 6:36 Clear Lake
12 12 Anna Quillin, 10 20:33 6:37 Solon
13 13 Zada Buchholtz, 10 20:45 6:41 Williamsburg
14 14 Mara Duster, 11 20:49 6:42 Solon
15 15 Ruth Jennings, 12 20:49 6:42 Williamsburg
16 16 Coryn Wallick, 11 21:01 6:46 Tipton
17 17 Kaia Holtkamp, 12 21:03 6:46 Solon
18 18 Jaida Lyons, 10 21:03 6:46 Benton Community
19 19 Quincy Griffis, 9 21:09 6:48 Washington
20 20 Sydney Andreasen, 10 21:12 6:49 Marion
21 21 Addi Tholen, 10 21:14 6:50 Tipton
22 22 Saidee Hamilton, 9 21:17 6:51 Tipton
23 23 Rebecca Hinderaker, 10 21:23 6:53 Tipton
24 24 Addie Nerem, 10 21:26 6:54 Tipton
25 25 Taylor Winegarden, 12 21:27 6:54 Williamsburg
26 26 Natalie McAllister, 10 21:27 6:54 Marion
27 27 Lauren Horak, 9 21:30 6:55 Washington
28 28 Annika Kruse, 12 21:33 6:56 Solon
29 29 Chloe Klabo, 10 21:34 6:56 Tipton
30 30 Maddie Hansen, 12 21:35 6:57 Hudson
31 31 Makenzie Plagman, 12 21:41 6:58 Starmont
32 32 Bryn Collum, 9 21:41 6:59 North Linn Csd
33 33 Isabella Lujan, 9 21:43 6:59 Washington
34 34 Anita Vaske, 11 21:43 6:59 Starmont
35 35 Natalie Franklin, 12 21:43 6:59 Iowa City Regina
36 36 Gwen King, 11 21:44 6:59 Benton Community

7:00 Pace
37 37 Abby Jones, 9 21:45 7:00 Benton Community
38 38 Taylor Bartholomew, 10 21:50 7:02 Washington
39 39 Macey Marovets, 11 21:52 7:02 Williamsburg
40 40 Taylor Stahl, 12 22:01 7:05 Grundy Center / Gladb
41 41 Kendall Hinrichsen, 9 22:03 7:06 Washington
42 42 Kendall Orozco, 10 22:10 7:08 Marion
43 43 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 9

22:22 7:12 North Linn Csd
44 44 Alyvia Anderson, 9 22:22 7:12 Washington
45 45 Savannah Schneider, 10 22:25 7:13 Hudson
46 46 Kate Hayes, 9 22:26 7:13 Grundy Center / Gladb
47 47 Sofia Brown, 10 22:32 7:15 Hudson
48 48 Alex Spies, 12 22:35 7:16 Iowa City Regina
49 49 Mya Vaske, 12 22:36 7:16 Starmont
50 50 Giselle Marcelino, 10 22:40 7:18 Washington
51 51 Reagan McMenomy, 10 22:42 7:18 Williamsburg
52 52 Audra Meyer, 9 22:43 7:19 Marion
53 53 Kyra Cordes, 9 22:46 7:20 Marion
54 54 Josie Pursley, 12 22:52 7:21 Iowa City Regina
55 55 Haiden Moore, 9 22:52 7:21 Benton Community
56 56 Morgan Thomas, 12 22:52 7:22 Starmont
57 57 Ally Garringer, 12 22:53 7:22 Williamsburg
58 58 Bella Dole, 12 22:54 7:22 Grundy Center / Gladb
59 59 Alyssa Larson, 11 23:07 7:26 Independence communit
60 60 Allison Hein, 12 23:08 7:27 Iowa City Regina
61 Keira Richmond, 9 23:13 7:28 Isaac Newton Christia
62 61 Alexis Hauge, 10 23:14 7:28 Clear Lake
63 62 Reaghan Ressler, 9 23:23 7:31 Independence communit
64 63 Madison Willand, 9 23:27 7:33 Hudson
65 64 Olivia Fausnaugh, 11 23:32 7:34 Clear Lake
66 65 Emily McLaughlin, 10 23:43 7:38 Clear Lake
67 66 Carly Myers, 10 23:53 7:41 North Linn Csd
68 67 Kyla Bildstein, 12 23:57 7:42 North Linn Csd
69 68 Jasmine Oleson, 11 23:58 7:43 Hudson
70 Brooke Amling, 10 24:05 7:45 Edgewood-Colesburg
71 69 Gwyneth Charlton, 9 24:10 7:46 Iowa City Regina
72 70 Greta Regenwether, 11 24:10 7:47 Hudson
73 71 Keira Sickels, 10 24:11 7:47 Iowa City Regina
74 Danielle Clayberg, 12 24:18 7:49 Isaac Newton Christia
75 72 Ella Nielsen, 11 24:35 7:55 Clear Lake

8:00 Pace
76 73 Natalie Hamlett, 9 24:59 8:02 Starmont
77 74 Avery Knutsen, 9 25:09 8:06 Grundy Center / Gladb
78 75 Anna Feuerbach, 10 25:10 8:06 Clear Lake
79 76 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 11 25:19 8:09 Starmont
80 77 Vanessa Ersland, 9 25:34 8:14 Grundy Center / Gladb
81 78 Bella Ressler, 10 25:36 8:14 Independence communit
82 79 Kristen Haynes, 9 25:45 8:17 Starmont
83 80 Gabby Toale, 10 25:50 8:19 Independence communit
84 81 Cady Sutcliffe, 11 26:10 8:25 North Linn Csd
85 82 Jessica Crawford, 12 26:14 8:27 Benton Community
86 83 Whitney Bridgewater, 11 26:16 8:27 Benton Community
87 Mary Fisher, 10 26:19 8:28 Isaac Newton Christia
88 84 Avery Dirks, 11 26:35 8:33 Grundy Center / Gladb
89 Isabelle Graubard, 9 26:35 8:33 Alburnett

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 85 Kierstyn Wacek, 9 26:53 8:39 Benton Community
91 Lyndsey Hospodarsky, 10

27:06 8:43 Alburnett
92 Kaitlin Kunde, 9 27:31 8:51 Midland Csd

9:00 Pace
93 86 Jassica Saak, 12 28:44 9:15 Grundy Center / Gladb
94 87 Maddie Toulouse, 10 30:54 9:56 Independence communit

11:00 Pace
95 Jacki Engledow, 8 35:58 11:34 Alburnett



40th Annual Lynx Inv Varsity Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 9, 2021
Sunny 59°, E 4 Mph, 98% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Marion 47 2 3 7 17 18 26 30 16:50 1:15
2 Tipton 90 11 12 13 20 34 58 71 17:22 0:59
3 Solon 94 4 6 19 27 38 41 49 17:23 1:35
4 Williamsburg 129 15 22 25 31 36 42 52 17:46 0:51
5 Maquoketa Valley 159 5 16 23 54 61 87 88 17:53 2:12
6 Grundy Center / Gladb 165 24 28 33 37 43 56 77 18:01 0:35
7 Washington 180 1 10 39 50 80 82 83 17:54 3:46
8 Iowa City Regina 217 9 40 47 59 62 72 78 18:18 2:08
9 Starmont 234 8 29 60 63 74 90 100 18:28 2:37
10 Benton Community 272 14 35 69 73 81 91 109 18:49 2:40
11 Hudson 278 45 46 53 55 79 113 18:46 1:26
12 North Linn Csd 329 48 51 57 76 97 101 107 19:16 2:34
13 Clayton Ridge 330 21 44 68 92 105 114 118 19:25 3:46
14 Clear Lake 376 65 67 75 84 85 104 19:37 0:57
15 Alburnett 386 32 64 93 98 99 103 106 19:56 3:04
16 Edgewood-Colesburg 470 70 86 94 108 112 20:54 2:58
17 Independence communit 501 89 95 96 110 111 116 121 21:11 1:49
18 Midland Csd 519 66 102 115 117 119 120 122 22:49 7:05

Incomplete Teams: Isaac Newton Christia

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Marion
2 Jedidiah Osgood, 11 16:09 5:12
3 Shane Erb, 12 16:27 5:17
7 Blake Roling, 12 16:48 5:24
17 Chris Oberbrockling, 11 17:21 5:35
18 Cooper Cook, 10 17:23 5:36
26 Jordan Fischer, 10 17:49 5:44
30 Jakob Regennitter, 11 17:57 5:47

Total Time = 1:24:08     Total Places = 47

2. Tipton
11 Ty Nichols, 11 17:04 5:29
12 Troy Butler, 12 17:07 5:30
13 Clay Bohlmann, 9 17:09 5:31
20 Maxson Fogg, 9 17:27 5:37
34 Cody Bohlmann, 12 18:02 5:48
58 Bob Ryan, 12 18:54 6:05
71 Zach Butler, 9 19:25 6:15

Total Time = 1:26:49     Total Places = 90

3. Solon
4 Brick Kabela, 10 16:37 5:21
6 Gabe Hinman, 12 16:46 5:24
19 Michael Yeomans, 10 17:25 5:36
27 Ty Becicka, 12 17:54 5:45
38 Grant Bumsted, 10 18:12 5:51
41 Ethan McLaughlin, 12 18:16 5:53
49 Nolan Pauley, 12 18:22 5:55

Total Time = 1:26:54     Total Places = 94

4. Williamsburg
15 Harrison Garber, 12 17:16 5:33
22 Bryson Mumm, 12 17:40 5:41
25 Sam Rich, 11 17:44 5:42
31 Wes Hulseberg, 10 17:59 5:47
36 Trenton Iburg, 11 18:07 5:50
42 Trey O'Neil, 11 18:17 5:53
52 Devin Busch, 10 18:31 5:57

Total Time = 1:28:46     Total Places = 129

5. Maquoketa Valley
5 Cy Huber, 12 16:46 5:24
16 Nolan Ries, 12 17:20 5:35
23 Michael Schaul, 12 17:41 5:41
54 Matthew Schaul, 9 18:40 6:00
61 Arion Rave, 9 18:58 6:06
87 Toby Grimm, 10 20:13 6:30
88 Landin Frasher, 11 20:19 6:32

Total Time = 1:29:25     Total Places = 159

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Grundy Center / Gladb
24 Kaden Lynch, 10 17:43 5:42
28 Brennen Sager, 11 17:54 5:46
33 Soren Cleveland, 12 18:00 5:47
37 Ethan Sadler, 12 18:10 5:51
43 Paul Brockett, 12 18:18 5:53
56 Tylor Venenga, 10 18:52 6:04
77 Jeryn Spear, 11 19:38 6:19

Total Time = 1:30:05     Total Places = 165

7. Washington
1 Lance Sobaski, 12 16:05 5:10
10 Micah Rees, 10 16:56 5:27
39 Drew Horak, 11 18:12 5:51
50 Tyler Alderton, 9 18:27 5:56
80 Quinn Wubbena, 12 19:50 6:23
82 Kael Malichky, 10 19:59 6:26
83 Elijah Morris, 11 19:59 6:26

Total Time = 1:29:30     Total Places = 180

8. Iowa City Regina
9 Aidan O'Neil, 10 16:55 5:26
40 Joe Maley, 11 18:15 5:52
47 Adam Boblenz, 12 18:22 5:54
59 Sam Welter, 9 18:56 6:06
62 Riordan Smith, 10 19:02 6:07
72 Dan Maley, 11 19:27 6:15
78 Colin Olney, 10 19:40 6:20

Total Time = 1:31:30     Total Places = 217

9. Starmont
8 Charlie Sieck, 11 16:53 5:26
29 Henry Hayes, 12 17:56 5:46
60 Ian Otdoerfer, 9 18:58 6:06
63 Lane German, 11 19:02 6:08
74 Connor Wittman, 12 19:30 6:16
90 Braydon Wedo, 11 20:21 6:33
100 Kyle Sherman, 9 21:03 6:46

Total Time = 1:32:19     Total Places = 234

10. Benton Community
14 Trey Schulte, 11 17:13 5:32
35 Isaac Morris, 10 18:05 5:49
69 Marcus Ricklefs, 10 19:23 6:14
73 Brandon Schultz, 11 19:29 6:16
81 Ryan Lange, 12 19:53 6:24
91 Luke Lange, 9 20:23 6:34
109 Bryton Grimm, 11 21:45 7:00

Total Time = 1:34:03     Total Places = 272

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

11. Hudson
45 Ryan Peck, 11 18:19 5:54
46 Lane Rogers, 11 18:22 5:54
53 Brady Hansen, 10 18:35 5:59
55 Drew Hansen, 11 18:49 6:03
79 Connor Warnell, 10 19:44 6:21
113 Drew Barber, 10 22:25 7:13

Total Time = 1:33:49     Total Places = 278

12. North Linn Csd
48 Caleb Bildstein, 9 18:22 5:55
51 Ty Pflughaupt, 10 18:27 5:56
57 Nathan Bean, 12 18:54 6:05
76 Dakota Dudley, 12 19:38 6:19
97 Dylan Dudley, 12 20:56 6:44
101 Carter Folkers, 11 21:04 6:47
107 Isaac Pfab, 9 21:39 6:58

Total Time = 1:36:17     Total Places = 329

13. Clayton Ridge
21 Keaton Reimer, 11 17:37 5:40
44 Gavin Moser, 11 18:18 5:53
68 Teagan Palmer, 10 19:15 6:11
92 Erik Flores, 11 20:31 6:36
105 Jackson Patino, 11 21:22 6:52
114 Joshua Stade, 11 22:49 7:20
118 Daniel Tabora-Lara, 11 24:44 7:58

Total Time = 1:37:03     Total Places = 330

14. Clear Lake
65 Tanner Reimann, 12 19:09 6:10
67 Ethan Evelsizer, 10 19:15 6:11
75 Vladimir Starrett, 12 19:31 6:17
84 Owen Smith, 9 20:05 6:28
85 Caleb Jones, 10 20:05 6:28
104 Liam Byrnes, 9 21:20 6:52

Total Time = 1:38:05     Total Places = 376

15. Alburnett
32 Lucas Ahrendsen, 12 17:59 5:47
64 Blaine McGraw, 12 19:03 6:08
93 Dylan Barenz, 12 20:31 6:36
98 Andrew Ossman, 12 21:01 6:46
99 Rylen Rozek, 9 21:02 6:46
103 Max Crist, 12 21:08 6:48
106 Austin Schechinger, 9 21:25 6:53

Total Time = 1:39:36     Total Places = 386



16. Edgewood-Colesburg
70 Zander Carter, 12 19:25 6:15
86 Landin Carter, 12 20:10 6:29
94 Nathan Carter, 12 20:47 6:41
108 Sam Schilling, 12 21:44 7:00
112 Lucas Rezende, 12 22:22 7:12

Total Time = 1:44:28     Total Places = 470

17. Independence communit
89 Weiand Kale, 11 20:20 6:33
95 Gates Blake, 10 20:48 6:42
96 Ethan Cahalan, 9 20:53 6:43
110 Will Perry, 11 21:45 7:00
111 Carter Straw, 11 22:09 7:08
116 Ethan Wilcox, 9 24:11 7:47
121 Cael Post, 9 27:39 8:54

Total Time = 1:45:55     Total Places = 501

18. Midland Csd
66 Trent Rickels, 12 19:12 6:11
102 Jayson Ruley, 9 21:05 6:47
115 Tristan Kunde, 10 23:12 7:28
117 Milo Smith, 11 24:17 7:49
119 Jay Bentley, 11 26:16 8:27
120 Bryce Rushford, 12 26:18 8:28
122 Vincent Kunde, 9 38:21 12:21

Total Time = 1:54:02     Total Places = 519

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Lance Sobaski, 12 16:05 5:10 Washington
2 2 Jedidiah Osgood, 11 16:09 5:12 Marion
3 3 Shane Erb, 12 16:27 5:17 Marion
4 4 Brick Kabela, 10 16:37 5:21 Solon
5 5 Cy Huber, 12 16:46 5:24 Maquoketa Valley
6 6 Gabe Hinman, 12 16:46 5:24 Solon
7 7 Blake Roling, 12 16:48 5:24 Marion
8 8 Charlie Sieck, 11 16:53 5:26 Starmont
9 9 Aidan O'Neil, 10 16:55 5:26 Iowa City Regina
10 10 Micah Rees, 10 16:56 5:27 Washington
11 11 Ty Nichols, 11 17:04 5:29 Tipton
12 12 Troy Butler, 12 17:07 5:30 Tipton
13 13 Clay Bohlmann, 9 17:09 5:31 Tipton
14 14 Trey Schulte, 11 17:13 5:32 Benton Community
15 15 Harrison Garber, 12 17:16 5:33 Williamsburg
16 16 Nolan Ries, 12 17:20 5:35 Maquoketa Valley
17 17 Chris Oberbrockling, 11 17:21 5:35 Marion
18 18 Cooper Cook, 10 17:23 5:36 Marion
19 19 Michael Yeomans, 10 17:25 5:36 Solon
20 20 Maxson Fogg, 9 17:27 5:37 Tipton
21 21 Keaton Reimer, 11 17:37 5:40 Clayton Ridge
22 22 Bryson Mumm, 12 17:40 5:41 Williamsburg
23 23 Michael Schaul, 12 17:41 5:41 Maquoketa Valley
24 24 Kaden Lynch, 10 17:43 5:42 Grundy Center / Gladb
25 25 Sam Rich, 11 17:44 5:42 Williamsburg
26 26 Jordan Fischer, 10 17:49 5:44 Marion
27 27 Ty Becicka, 12 17:54 5:45 Solon
28 28 Brennen Sager, 11 17:54 5:46 Grundy Center / Gladb
29 29 Henry Hayes, 12 17:56 5:46 Starmont
30 30 Jakob Regennitter, 11 17:57 5:47 Marion
31 31 Wes Hulseberg, 10 17:59 5:47 Williamsburg
32 32 Lucas Ahrendsen, 12 17:59 5:47 Alburnett
33 33 Soren Cleveland, 12 18:00 5:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
34 34 Cody Bohlmann, 12 18:02 5:48 Tipton
35 35 Isaac Morris, 10 18:05 5:49 Benton Community
36 36 Trenton Iburg, 11 18:07 5:50 Williamsburg
37 37 Ethan Sadler, 12 18:10 5:51 Grundy Center / Gladb
38 38 Grant Bumsted, 10 18:12 5:51 Solon
39 39 Drew Horak, 11 18:12 5:51 Washington
40 40 Joe Maley, 11 18:15 5:52 Iowa City Regina
41 41 Ethan McLaughlin, 12 18:16 5:53 Solon
42 42 Trey O'Neil, 11 18:17 5:53 Williamsburg
43 43 Paul Brockett, 12 18:18 5:53 Grundy Center / Gladb
44 44 Gavin Moser, 11 18:18 5:53 Clayton Ridge
45 45 Ryan Peck, 11 18:19 5:54 Hudson
46 46 Lane Rogers, 11 18:22 5:54 Hudson
47 47 Adam Boblenz, 12 18:22 5:54 Iowa City Regina
48 48 Caleb Bildstein, 9 18:22 5:55 North Linn Csd
49 49 Nolan Pauley, 12 18:22 5:55 Solon
50 50 Tyler Alderton, 9 18:27 5:56 Washington
51 51 Ty Pflughaupt, 10 18:27 5:56 North Linn Csd
52 52 Devin Busch, 10 18:31 5:57 Williamsburg
53 53 Brady Hansen, 10 18:35 5:59 Hudson

6:00 Pace
54 54 Matthew Schaul, 9 18:40 6:00 Maquoketa Valley
55 55 Drew Hansen, 11 18:49 6:03 Hudson
56 56 Tylor Venenga, 10 18:52 6:04 Grundy Center / Gladb
57 57 Nathan Bean, 12 18:54 6:05 North Linn Csd
58 58 Bob Ryan, 12 18:54 6:05 Tipton
59 59 Sam Welter, 9 18:56 6:06 Iowa City Regina
60 60 Ian Otdoerfer, 9 18:58 6:06 Starmont
61 61 Arion Rave, 9 18:58 6:06 Maquoketa Valley
62 62 Riordan Smith, 10 19:02 6:07 Iowa City Regina

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

63 63 Lane German, 11 19:02 6:08 Starmont
64 64 Blaine McGraw, 12 19:03 6:08 Alburnett
65 65 Tanner Reimann, 12 19:09 6:10 Clear Lake
66 66 Trent Rickels, 12 19:12 6:11 Midland Csd
67 67 Ethan Evelsizer, 10 19:15 6:11 Clear Lake
68 68 Teagan Palmer, 10 19:15 6:11 Clayton Ridge
69 Drew Grimm, 12 19:22 6:14 Isaac Newton Christia
70 69 Marcus Ricklefs, 10 19:23 6:14 Benton Community
71 70 Zander Carter, 12 19:25 6:15 Edgewood-Colesburg
72 71 Zach Butler, 9 19:25 6:15 Tipton
73 72 Dan Maley, 11 19:27 6:15 Iowa City Regina
74 73 Brandon Schultz, 11 19:29 6:16 Benton Community
75 74 Connor Wittman, 12 19:30 6:16 Starmont
76 75 Vladimir Starrett, 12 19:31 6:17 Clear Lake
77 Caleb Skinner, 10 19:32 6:17 Isaac Newton Christia
78 76 Dakota Dudley, 12 19:38 6:19 North Linn Csd
79 77 Jeryn Spear, 11 19:38 6:19 Grundy Center / Gladb
80 78 Colin Olney, 10 19:40 6:20 Iowa City Regina
81 Jack Kendall, 12 19:41 6:20 Isaac Newton Christia
82 79 Connor Warnell, 10 19:44 6:21 Hudson
83 80 Quinn Wubbena, 12 19:50 6:23 Washington
84 81 Ryan Lange, 12 19:53 6:24 Benton Community
85 82 Kael Malichky, 10 19:59 6:26 Washington
86 83 Elijah Morris, 11 19:59 6:26 Washington
87 84 Owen Smith, 9 20:05 6:28 Clear Lake
88 85 Caleb Jones, 10 20:05 6:28 Clear Lake
89 86 Landin Carter, 12 20:10 6:29 Edgewood-Colesburg
90 87 Toby Grimm, 10 20:13 6:30 Maquoketa Valley
91 88 Landin Frasher, 11 20:19 6:32 Maquoketa Valley
92 89 Weiand Kale, 11 20:20 6:33 Independence communit
93 90 Braydon Wedo, 11 20:21 6:33 Starmont
94 91 Luke Lange, 9 20:23 6:34 Benton Community
95 92 Erik Flores, 11 20:31 6:36 Clayton Ridge
96 93 Dylan Barenz, 12 20:31 6:36 Alburnett
97 94 Nathan Carter, 12 20:47 6:41 Edgewood-Colesburg
98 95 Gates Blake, 10 20:48 6:42 Independence communit
99 96 Ethan Cahalan, 9 20:53 6:43 Independence communit
100 97 Dylan Dudley, 12 20:56 6:44 North Linn Csd
101 98 Andrew Ossman, 12 21:01 6:46 Alburnett
102 99 Rylen Rozek, 9 21:02 6:46 Alburnett
103 100 Kyle Sherman, 9 21:03 6:46 Starmont
104 101 Carter Folkers, 11 21:04 6:47 North Linn Csd
105 102 Jayson Ruley, 9 21:05 6:47 Midland Csd
106 103 Max Crist, 12 21:08 6:48 Alburnett
107 104 Liam Byrnes, 9 21:20 6:52 Clear Lake
108 105 Jackson Patino, 11 21:22 6:52 Clayton Ridge
109 106 Austin Schechinger, 9 21:25 6:53 Alburnett
110 107 Isaac Pfab, 9 21:39 6:58 North Linn Csd

7:00 Pace
111 108 Sam Schilling, 12 21:44 7:00 Edgewood-Colesburg
112 109 Bryton Grimm, 11 21:45 7:00 Benton Community
113 110 Will Perry, 11 21:45 7:00 Independence communit
114 111 Carter Straw, 11 22:09 7:08 Independence communit
115 112 Lucas Rezende, 12 22:22 7:12 Edgewood-Colesburg
116 Joshua Jackson, 12 22:24 7:12 Isaac Newton Christia
117 113 Drew Barber, 10 22:25 7:13 Hudson
118 114 Joshua Stade, 11 22:49 7:20 Clayton Ridge
119 115 Tristan Kunde, 10 23:12 7:28 Midland Csd
120 116 Ethan Wilcox, 9 24:11 7:47 Independence communit
121 117 Milo Smith, 11 24:17 7:49 Midland Csd
122 118 Daniel Tabora-Lara, 11 24:44 7:58 Clayton Ridge

8:00 Pace
123 119 Jay Bentley, 11 26:16 8:27 Midland Csd



124 120 Bryce Rushford, 12 26:18 8:28 Midland Csd
125 121 Cael Post, 9 27:39 8:54 Independence communit

12:00 Pace
126 122 Vincent Kunde, 9 38:21 12:21 Midland Csd



40th Annual Lynx Inv JV Girls
North Linn High School

Oct. 9, 2021
Sunny 66°, E 7 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 18 1 2 3 4 8 11 13 21:54 1:09
2 Tipton 76 9 12 16 19 20 27 39 23:22 1:21
3 Williamsburg 78 6 7 17 23 25 34 36 23:24 2:31
4 Marion 97 10 18 21 22 26 29 30 23:50 1:47
5 Washington 103 5 15 24 28 31 32 33 23:52 2:57
6 Iowa City Regina 176 14 35 38 44 45 27:13 6:56
7 Starmont 203 37 40 41 42 43 46 47 28:22 2:22

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Clayton Ridge, Clear Lake, Edgewood-Colesburg, Grundy Center / Gladb, Hudson, Maquoketa Valley, North Linn Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Mary Fiala, 11 21:26 6:54
2 Mia Duckett, 10 21:44 6:59
3 Ashlyn Williams, 10 21:48 7:01
4 Rose McAtee, 9 21:53 7:03
8 Kerrigan Lyons, 11 22:35 7:16
11 Kate Richards, 10 22:52 7:21
13 Ella Sheeley, 9 23:08 7:26

Total Time = 1:49:26     Total Places = 18

2. Tipton
9 Kaleena Hagen, 12 22:37 7:17
12 Koda Fogg, 9 23:06 7:26
16 Mack Walter, 10 23:21 7:31
19 Karli Hines, 9 23:49 7:40
20 Alyssa Mente, 12 23:57 7:42
27 Sydney Barton, 12 24:46 7:58
39 Tatum Nebergall, 9 27:27 8:50

Total Time = 1:56:50     Total Places = 76

3. Williamsburg
6 Tori Yunggebauer, 11 22:01 7:05
7 Maelyn Parsons, 9 22:33 7:15
17 Lizzie Greene, 12 23:40 7:37
23 Mya Rivera, 10 24:12 7:47
25 Mari Stevenson, 11 24:31 7:53
34 Briley Winegarden, 9 25:31 8:13
36 Alexis Martinez, 12 26:09 8:25

Total Time = 1:56:57     Total Places = 78

4. Marion
10 Laura Fitch, 9 22:46 7:19
18 Rebeckah Regennitter, 1123:41 7:37
21 Maggie Churchill, 10 24:01 7:43
22 Hannah Brase, 11 24:09 7:46
26 Noelle Regennitter, 11 24:32 7:54
29 Jennie Hilton, 12 24:53 8:00
30 Molly Schlitter, 12 24:54 8:01

Total Time = 1:59:09     Total Places = 97

5. Washington
5 Amelia Dahl, 10 21:59 7:04
15 Grace Voss, 11 23:16 7:29
24 Abby Kleese, 10 24:20 7:50
28 Eden Levetzow, 9 24:50 7:59
31 Ada Kendall, 10 24:55 8:01
32 Cecelia Murphy, 10 24:57 8:02
33 Greta Rothe, 12 25:12 8:07

Total Time = 1:59:20     Total Places = 103

6. Iowa City Regina
14 Cate Klitgaard, 10 23:08 7:27
35 Faith Boileau, 10 25:52 8:19
38 Alexa Joss, 12 27:08 8:44
44 Ally Greving, 12 29:52 9:37
45 Rachel Eckhoff, 10 30:04 9:41

Total Time = 2:16:04     Total Places = 176

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Starmont
37 Autumn Keppler, 12 26:47 8:37
40 Katie Meade, 10 28:27 9:09
41 Wendy Opperman, 10 28:29 9:10
42 Keilah Miller, 11 28:59 9:20
43 Kelly Donat, 9 29:08 9:22
46 Celia Powell, 12 31:43 10:12
47 Annie Cummer, 10 36:47 11:50

Total Time = 2:21:50     Total Places = 203



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Mary Fiala, 11 21:26 6:54 Solon
2 2 Mia Duckett, 10 21:44 6:59 Solon

7:00 Pace
3 3 Ashlyn Williams, 10 21:48 7:01 Solon
4 4 Rose McAtee, 9 21:53 7:03 Solon
5 5 Amelia Dahl, 10 21:59 7:04 Washington
6 6 Tori Yunggebauer, 11 22:01 7:05 Williamsburg
7 Isabel Imler, 10 22:33 7:15 Maquoketa Valley
8 7 Maelyn Parsons, 9 22:33 7:15 Williamsburg
9 8 Kerrigan Lyons, 11 22:35 7:16 Solon
10 9 Kaleena Hagen, 12 22:37 7:17 Tipton
11 10 Laura Fitch, 9 22:46 7:19 Marion
12 11 Kate Richards, 10 22:52 7:21 Solon
13 12 Koda Fogg, 9 23:06 7:26 Tipton
14 13 Ella Sheeley, 9 23:08 7:26 Solon
15 14 Cate Klitgaard, 10 23:08 7:27 Iowa City Regina
16 15 Grace Voss, 11 23:16 7:29 Washington
17 16 Mack Walter, 10 23:21 7:31 Tipton
18 17 Lizzie Greene, 12 23:40 7:37 Williamsburg
19 18 Rebeckah Regennitter, 1123:41 7:37 Marion
20 Addison Burden, 11 23:48 7:39 Solon
21 19 Karli Hines, 9 23:49 7:40 Tipton
22 20 Alyssa Mente, 12 23:57 7:42 Tipton
23 21 Maggie Churchill, 10 24:01 7:43 Marion
24 Grace Fiala, 11 24:02 7:44 Solon
25 Bella Feaker, 12 24:04 7:45 Solon
26 22 Hannah Brase, 11 24:09 7:46 Marion
27 23 Mya Rivera, 10 24:12 7:47 Williamsburg
28 24 Abby Kleese, 10 24:20 7:50 Washington
29 Grace Yetley, 10 24:30 7:53 Solon
30 25 Mari Stevenson, 11 24:31 7:53 Williamsburg
31 26 Noelle Regennitter, 11 24:32 7:54 Marion
32 Liona Rocca, 11 24:37 7:55 Solon
33 27 Sydney Barton, 12 24:46 7:58 Tipton
34 28 Eden Levetzow, 9 24:50 7:59 Washington

8:00 Pace
35 29 Jennie Hilton, 12 24:53 8:00 Marion
36 Jaden Deppe, 9 24:53 8:00 Hudson
37 30 Molly Schlitter, 12 24:54 8:01 Marion
38 31 Ada Kendall, 10 24:55 8:01 Washington
39 32 Cecelia Murphy, 10 24:57 8:02 Washington
40 Mackenzie Christopher, 12

25:05 8:04 Hudson
41 33 Greta Rothe, 12 25:12 8:07 Washington
42 Addison Stearns, 11 25:20 8:09 Marion
43 Sophia Schneider, 12 25:27 8:11 Hudson
44 34 Briley Winegarden, 9 25:31 8:13 Williamsburg
45 35 Faith Boileau, 10 25:52 8:19 Iowa City Regina
46 Brooke Bolinger, 10 25:57 8:21 Edgewood-Colesburg
47 36 Alexis Martinez, 12 26:09 8:25 Williamsburg
48 Maddie Leisure, 9 26:12 8:26 Clear Lake
49 Georgia Havlicek, 11 26:16 8:27 Solon
50 Molly Dunne, 12 26:20 8:28 Marion
51 Reilly Johnson, 12 26:31 8:32 Solon
52 Zoey Austin, 9 26:31 8:32 Hudson
53 Eleanor Dickson, 11 26:37 8:34 Clayton Ridge
54 37 Autumn Keppler, 12 26:47 8:37 Starmont
55 McKenna Bush, 9 27:06 8:43 Maquoketa Valley
56 38 Alexa Joss, 12 27:08 8:44 Iowa City Regina
57 39 Tatum Nebergall, 9 27:27 8:50 Tipton

9:00 Pace
58 Allison Hogan, 10 27:58 9:00 Maquoketa Valley
59 Kristina Miller, 11 28:12 9:04 Clear Lake
60 Ellie Kirby, 9 28:20 9:07 Edgewood-Colesburg
61 Addy Kirby, 11 28:22 9:08 Edgewood-Colesburg
62 Madelyn Wolf, 11 28:22 9:08 Benton Community
63 40 Katie Meade, 10 28:27 9:09 Starmont
64 41 Wendy Opperman, 10 28:29 9:10 Starmont
65 Sophia Miles, 9 28:34 9:11 Solon
66 Jordan Hogan, 12 28:37 9:13 Maquoketa Valley
67 Schyler Meyer, 11 28:56 9:19 Edgewood-Colesburg
68 42 Keilah Miller, 11 28:59 9:20 Starmont
69 43 Kelly Donat, 9 29:08 9:22 Starmont
70 Clara Sinclair, 10 29:11 9:23 Williamsburg
71 Molly Thomas, 9 29:14 9:24 Williamsburg
72 Elise Ware, 11 29:17 9:25 North Linn Csd
73 Daisy Bruns, 11 29:27 9:29 North Linn Csd
74 Nora Slevinski, 12 29:31 9:30 Williamsburg
75 Jetzibe Sanchez, 10 29:34 9:31 Washington
76 44 Ally Greving, 12 29:52 9:37 Iowa City Regina
77 Greta Kautz, 9 30:00 9:39 Marion
78 Cheyenne Mulford, 12 30:01 9:40 Solon
79 45 Rachel Eckhoff, 10 30:04 9:41 Iowa City Regina

10:00 Pace
80 Whitley Harbor, 12 31:29 10:08 Clayton Ridge
81 46 Celia Powell, 12 31:43 10:12 Starmont
82 Ellie Anderson, 12 31:59 10:18 Washington
83 Samantha Taylor, 11 32:05 10:19 North Linn Csd
84 Karlie Rickert, 12 33:19 10:43 Grundy Center / Gladb
85 Jasmine Kanagy, 12 34:09 10:59 Grundy Center / Gladb

11:00 Pace
86 47 Annie Cummer, 10 36:47 11:50 Starmont

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

87 Xandra Anderson, 10 37:12 11:58 Grundy Center / Gladb



40th Annual Lynx Inv JV Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 9, 2021
Sunny 66°, E 7 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Solon 28 1 5 6 7 9 11 15
2 Marion 50 2 4 8 10 26 38 40
3 Williamsburg 67 3 13 16 17 18 19 21
4 Iowa City Regina 129 12 22 30 31 34 46 50
5 Washington 145 20 27 29 32 37 41 43
6 Grundy Center / Gladb 150 23 25 28 35 39 45 49
7 Tipton 155 14 24 33 36 48
8 Alburnett 236 42 44 47 51 52

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Clayton Ridge, Clear Lake, Edgewood-Colesburg, Hudson, Maquoketa Valley, Starmont

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Lawsin Sinnwell, 10 18:42 6:01
5 Nate Shafer, 11 18:54 6:05
6 Ben Duckett, 10 19:01 6:07
7 Tristan Freeman, 10 19:18 6:12
9 Joe Leick, 12 19:21 6:14
11 Colin Bumsted, 10 19:26 6:15
15 Mason Pauley, 10 19:36 6:18

Total Time = 1:35:16     Total Places = 28

2. Marion
2 Zach Volbrecht, 12 18:47 6:03
4 Jarred Regennitter, 11 18:53 6:05
8 Eliot Sharp, 12 19:18 6:13
10 Jace Fopma, 11 19:26 6:15
26 Kyan Ross, 11 20:27 6:35
38 Jacob Northway, 12 21:31 6:55
40 Josiah Gregory, 9 21:42 6:59

Total Time = 1:36:51     Total Places = 50

3. Williamsburg
3 Jake Buchholtz, 11 18:49 6:03
13 Ian Wilde, 10 19:34 6:18
16 Braeden Brown, 11 19:45 6:21
17 Tyler Schaefer, 12 19:50 6:23
18 Nathaniel Crow, 10 19:53 6:24
19 Hunter Kauffman, 12 19:59 6:26
21 Brett Santiago, 10 20:06 6:28

Total Time = 1:37:51     Total Places = 67

4. Iowa City Regina
12 Joe Polyak, 10 19:29 6:16
22 Will Boblenz, 10 20:10 6:29
30 Holden Berg, 10 20:46 6:41
31 Lincoln Dardis, 9 20:48 6:41
34 Emilian HerreraSinnwell, 10

21:11 6:49
46 Dane Christians, 12 22:34 7:16
50 Matt Takacs, 10 23:54 7:41

Total Time = 1:42:24     Total Places = 129

5. Washington
20 William Kennedy, 11 20:03 6:27
27 Lucky Lindsey, 9 20:33 6:37
29 Logan Kneese, 9 20:40 6:39
32 Peyton Snakenberg, 12 20:49 6:42
37 Kevin Marcelino, 9 21:31 6:55
41 Keaton Crawford, 11 21:44 6:59
43 Nate Edmonds, 9 22:12 7:09

Total Time = 1:43:36     Total Places = 145

6. Grundy Center / Gladb
23 Donny Pruisner, 12 20:16 6:31
25 Sam Bingman, 12 20:26 6:35
28 Devin Wrider, 9 20:39 6:39
35 Brandon Strohbhen, 12 21:14 6:50
39 Ccameron Sieh, 9 21:39 6:58
45 Dylan Oltman, 12 22:22 7:12
49 Kaden Kaufman, 9 23:42 7:37

Total Time = 1:44:14     Total Places = 150

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Tipton
14 Brody Deerberg, 11 19:35 6:18
24 Jacob Barton, 9 20:17 6:31
33 Carson Glick, 10 21:11 6:49
36 Owen Boldt, 9 21:19 6:51
48 Dalton McDonald, 10 23:16 7:29

Total Time = 1:45:38     Total Places = 155

8. Alburnett
42 Trenton Abel, 9 22:04 7:06
44 Ryan Smith, 9 22:13 7:09
47 Noah Kruckenberg, 10 22:44 7:19
51 Evan Loeffelholz, 12 26:38 8:34
52 Aidan McGraw, 10 27:18 8:47

Total Time = 2:00:57     Total Places = 236



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Lawsin Sinnwell, 10 18:42 6:01 Solon
2 2 Zach Volbrecht, 12 18:47 6:03 Marion
3 3 Jake Buchholtz, 11 18:49 6:03 Williamsburg
4 4 Jarred Regennitter, 11 18:53 6:05 Marion
5 5 Nate Shafer, 11 18:54 6:05 Solon
6 6 Ben Duckett, 10 19:01 6:07 Solon
7 7 Tristan Freeman, 10 19:18 6:12 Solon
8 8 Eliot Sharp, 12 19:18 6:13 Marion
9 9 Joe Leick, 12 19:21 6:14 Solon
10 10 Jace Fopma, 11 19:26 6:15 Marion
11 11 Colin Bumsted, 10 19:26 6:15 Solon
12 12 Joe Polyak, 10 19:29 6:16 Iowa City Regina
13 13 Ian Wilde, 10 19:34 6:18 Williamsburg
14 14 Brody Deerberg, 11 19:35 6:18 Tipton
15 15 Mason Pauley, 10 19:36 6:18 Solon
16 16 Braeden Brown, 11 19:45 6:21 Williamsburg
17 17 Tyler Schaefer, 12 19:50 6:23 Williamsburg
18 18 Nathaniel Crow, 10 19:53 6:24 Williamsburg
19 19 Hunter Kauffman, 12 19:59 6:26 Williamsburg
20 20 William Kennedy, 11 20:03 6:27 Washington
21 21 Brett Santiago, 10 20:06 6:28 Williamsburg
22 22 Will Boblenz, 10 20:10 6:29 Iowa City Regina
23 Lewis Sutton, 11 20:13 6:30 Solon
24 23 Donny Pruisner, 12 20:16 6:31 Grundy Center / Gladb
25 Kadince Milder, 12 20:17 6:31 Williamsburg
26 24 Jacob Barton, 9 20:17 6:31 Tipton
27 Josiah Hale, 10 20:23 6:34 Solon
28 25 Sam Bingman, 12 20:26 6:35 Grundy Center / Gladb
29 26 Kyan Ross, 11 20:27 6:35 Marion
30 27 Lucky Lindsey, 9 20:33 6:37 Washington
31 Nathan Schadler, 11 20:34 6:37 Solon
32 28 Devin Wrider, 9 20:39 6:39 Grundy Center / Gladb
33 Jack Hosking, 10 20:39 6:39 Solon
34 29 Logan Kneese, 9 20:40 6:39 Washington
35 30 Holden Berg, 10 20:46 6:41 Iowa City Regina
36 Caleb Livingston, 12 20:46 6:41 Maquoketa Valley
37 31 Lincoln Dardis, 9 20:48 6:41 Iowa City Regina
38 32 Peyton Snakenberg, 12 20:49 6:42 Washington
39 33 Carson Glick, 10 21:11 6:49 Tipton
40 34 Emilian HerreraSinnwell, 10

21:11 6:49 Iowa City Regina
41 Ian Landuyt, 12 21:12 6:49 Solon
42 Hayden Henneberry, 11 21:13 6:50 Solon
43 35 Brandon Strohbhen, 12 21:14 6:50 Grundy Center / Gladb
44 36 Owen Boldt, 9 21:19 6:51 Tipton
45 37 Kevin Marcelino, 9 21:31 6:55 Washington
46 38 Jacob Northway, 12 21:31 6:55 Marion
47 39 Ccameron Sieh, 9 21:39 6:58 Grundy Center / Gladb
48 40 Josiah Gregory, 9 21:42 6:59 Marion
49 Grant Schulz, 11 21:43 6:59 Marion
50 41 Keaton Crawford, 11 21:44 6:59 Washington

7:00 Pace
51 Brady Eike, 9 21:44 7:00 Maquoketa Valley
52 Gabe Nicholson, 10 21:56 7:03 Solon
53 Brody Cash, 11 22:03 7:06 Solon
54 42 Trenton Abel, 9 22:04 7:06 Alburnett
55 Ethan Zickefoose, 12 22:08 7:07 Clear Lake
56 Alex Slaymaker, 12 22:12 7:08 Williamsburg
57 43 Nate Edmonds, 9 22:12 7:09 Washington
58 44 Ryan Smith, 9 22:13 7:09 Alburnett
59 Brady Osborn, 12 22:20 7:11 Benton Community
60 45 Dylan Oltman, 12 22:22 7:12 Grundy Center / Gladb
61 Jacen Gruman, 9 22:29 7:14 Starmont
62 Griffin Coates, 11 22:32 7:15 Marion
63 46 Dane Christians, 12 22:34 7:16 Iowa City Regina
64 Hudson Uetz, 9 22:37 7:17 Clear Lake
65 Easton Goeman, 12 22:40 7:17 Clear Lake
66 47 Noah Kruckenberg, 10 22:44 7:19 Alburnett
67 Jacob Shaffer, 10 22:49 7:21 Marion
68 Luiz Araiza, 9 22:54 7:22 Benton Community
69 Corban McCoy, 9 22:56 7:23 Marion
70 Isaiah Morris, 10 23:13 7:28 Washington
71 48 Dalton McDonald, 10 23:16 7:29 Tipton
72 Isaac Lueckenotto, 12 23:18 7:30 Benton Community
73 Luke Schiebel, 9 23:25 7:32 Washington
74 Jacob Simpson, 11 23:34 7:35 Starmont
75 49 Kaden Kaufman, 9 23:42 7:37 Grundy Center / Gladb
76 Priyo Joty, 10 23:46 7:39 Clear Lake
77 Dirk Rothe, 9 23:51 7:41 Washington
78 Noah Morris, 9 23:52 7:41 Edgewood-Colesburg
79 50 Matt Takacs, 10 23:54 7:41 Iowa City Regina
80 Ethan Melloy, 10 24:01 7:44 Solon
81 Evzen Meza, 9 24:08 7:46 Solon
82 Alex Rogers, 10 24:09 7:46 Grundy Center / Gladb
83 Evan Recker, 11 24:13 7:47 Starmont
84 Ian Ressler, 11 24:26 7:52 Solon
85 Keelan VanHeiden, 10 24:28 7:52 Grundy Center / Gladb
86 Dakota Hamann, 10 24:38 7:56 Edgewood-Colesburg
87 Braeton Havel, 9 24:46 7:58 Benton Community

8:00 Pace
88 Kevin Flannery, 11 25:03 8:03 Washington
89 Elliot Brown, 11 25:19 8:09 Clayton Ridge

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 Elijah Moore, 11 25:37 8:15 Starmont
91 Hunter Nielsen, 12 26:06 8:24 Solon
92 Trevor Knelling, 11 26:17 8:28 Hudson
93 51 Evan Loeffelholz, 12 26:38 8:34 Alburnett
94 Caleb Knutsen, 9 26:57 8:40 Grundy Center / Gladb
95 Hunter Phelps, 12 27:08 8:44 Edgewood-Colesburg
96 Lucas Hurley, 11 27:10 8:44 Grundy Center / Gladb
97 52 Aidan McGraw, 10 27:18 8:47 Alburnett
98 Wesley Latchman, 11 27:27 8:50 Grundy Center / Gladb

9:00 Pace
99 Blake Ihde, 11 30:38 9:51 Clayton Ridge

10:00 Pace
100 Sebastian Charles, 9 32:31 10:28 Maquoketa Valley
101 Leo Frees, 9 33:44 10:51 Solon

11:00 Pace
102 Sean Steepleton, 9 35:50 11:32 Washington



40th Annual Lynx Inv MS Girls
North Linn High School

Oct. 9, 2021
Sunny 66°, E 7 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Regina Jh 30 2 3 6 8 11 18 20 14:11 1:14
2 Grundy Center / Gladb 35 1 5 7 10 12 16 17 14:14 1:47
3 North Linn Csd 82 4 14 19 22 23 24 15:31 2:53
4 Vernon Middle School/ 83 9 13 15 21 25 26 15:51 3:20

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Clayton Ridge, cr prairie hs, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa Valley, Tipton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Regina Jh
2 Caitlyn Bell, 8 13:45 6:52
3 Ruby Greving, 8 13:46 6:53
6 Ruby Eastman, 8 13:56 6:58
8 Harper Erwin, 8 14:30 7:15
11 Claire Locher, 8 14:58 7:29
18 Ellie Johnson, 8 15:33 7:46
20 Abigail Burns, 8 15:39 7:49

Total Time = 1:10:55     Total Places = 30

2. Grundy Center / Gladb
1 Karlee Lynch, 8 13:15 6:37
5 Kali Aldrich, 8 13:51 6:55
7 Grace Storjohann, 8 14:11 7:05
10 Elly Sieh, 8 14:51 7:25
12 Makenna Steinmeyer, 7 15:02 7:31
16 Kennedy Brant, 8 15:23 7:41
17 Riah Schrage, 8 15:25 7:42

Total Time = 1:11:10     Total Places = 35

3. North Linn Csd
4 Peyton McMahon, 8 13:48 6:54
14 Abby Michael, 8 15:18 7:39
19 Niamh Wylie, 8 15:35 7:47
22 Mackenzie Burke, 7 16:14 8:07
23 Lucy Haughenbury, 7 16:40 8:20
24 Gillian Schulte, 7 17:26 8:43

Total Time = 1:17:35     Total Places = 82

4. Vernon Middle School/
9 Maggie Utsinger, 8 14:46 7:23
13 Hayley Potter, 8 15:10 7:35
15 Elise Moore, 8 15:18 7:39
21 Delaney Shindelar, 8 15:52 7:56
25 Maggie Trilk, 7 18:06 9:03
26 Hadley Johnson, 7 20:57 10:28

Total Time = 1:19:12     Total Places = 83

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Taryn Burbridge, 8 12:57 6:28 Maquoketa Valley
2 1 Karlee Lynch, 8 13:15 6:37 Grundy Center / Gladb
3 2 Caitlyn Bell, 8 13:45 6:52 Regina Jh
4 3 Ruby Greving, 8 13:46 6:53 Regina Jh
5 4 Peyton McMahon, 8 13:48 6:54 North Linn Csd
6 5 Kali Aldrich, 8 13:51 6:55 Grundy Center / Gladb
7 6 Ruby Eastman, 8 13:56 6:58 Regina Jh

7:00 Pace
8 7 Grace Storjohann, 8 14:11 7:05 Grundy Center / Gladb
9 Addy Van Voorst, 7 14:16 7:08 cr prairie hs
10 8 Harper Erwin, 8 14:30 7:15 Regina Jh
11 Amanda Nurre, 7 14:44 7:22 Edgewood-Colesburg
12 9 Maggie Utsinger, 8 14:46 7:23 Vernon Middle School/
13 Carly McGraw, 7 14:51 7:25 Alburnett
14 10 Elly Sieh, 8 14:51 7:25 Grundy Center / Gladb
15 11 Claire Locher, 8 14:58 7:29 Regina Jh



16 12 Makenna Steinmeyer, 7 15:02 7:31 Grundy Center / Gladb
17 Rylee Atkinson, 8 15:02 7:31 Edgewood-Colesburg
18 Chloe Rausch, 7 15:04 7:32 cr prairie hs
19 13 Hayley Potter, 8 15:10 7:35 Vernon Middle School/
20 Emma Mahoney, 7 15:16 7:38 cr prairie hs
21 Mya Bodecker, 7 15:17 7:38 Tipton
22 14 Abby Michael, 8 15:18 7:39 North Linn Csd
23 15 Elise Moore, 8 15:18 7:39 Vernon Middle School/
24 16 Kennedy Brant, 8 15:23 7:41 Grundy Center / Gladb
25 17 Riah Schrage, 8 15:25 7:42 Grundy Center / Gladb
26 18 Ellie Johnson, 8 15:33 7:46 Regina Jh
27 19 Niamh Wylie, 8 15:35 7:47 North Linn Csd
28 20 Abigail Burns, 8 15:39 7:49 Regina Jh
29 Becca Boblenz, 7 15:40 7:50 Regina Jh
30 Kailey Larson, 7 15:47 7:53 Grundy Center / Gladb
31 21 Delaney Shindelar, 8 15:52 7:56 Vernon Middle School/

8:00 Pace
32 Anabeth Hawk, 8 16:00 8:00 Grundy Center / Gladb
33 Avery Recker, 8 16:08 8:04 Regina Jh
34 22 Mackenzie Burke, 7 16:14 8:07 North Linn Csd
35 Esme Crist, 7 16:15 8:07 Alburnett
36 Chloe Pritchard, 7 16:17 8:08 Regina Jh
37 Jocelyn Freed, 8 16:24 8:12 Grundy Center / Gladb
38 Emily Pritchard, 8 16:25 8:12 Regina Jh
39 23 Lucy Haughenbury, 7 16:40 8:20 North Linn Csd
40 Abby Tierney, 8 16:42 8:21 Regina Jh
41 Haydin Flannagan, 7 16:49 8:24 Maquoketa Valley
42 Kaydence Uhlenkamp, 8 16:55 8:27 Edgewood-Colesburg
43 Allie Dyrland, 7 16:59 8:29 cr prairie hs
44 Miley Walz, 8 17:01 8:30 Edgewood-Colesburg
45 Alyssa Sadewasser, 7 17:17 8:38 Clayton Ridge
46 24 Gillian Schulte, 7 17:26 8:43 North Linn Csd
47 Emerson Lynch, 8 17:43 8:51 Grundy Center / Gladb
48 Nora Wade, 7 17:54 8:57 Regina Jh

9:00 Pace
49 Melanie Glykys, 7 18:04 9:02 Regina Jh
50 25 Maggie Trilk, 7 18:06 9:03 Vernon Middle School/
51 Kyla Bell, 7 18:30 9:15 Regina Jh
52 Emily Rudd, 8 18:39 9:19 Maquoketa Valley
53 Jasmine Bassett, 7 19:09 9:34 Grundy Center / Gladb
54 Alix Lama, 7 19:46 9:53 Regina Jh
55 Rainie Pfohl, 7 19:57 9:58 Regina Jh

10:00 Pace
56 Paili Nicholson, 7 20:26 10:13 Grundy Center / Gladb
57 Paige Thomas, 8 20:31 10:15 Tipton
58 26 Hadley Johnson, 7 20:57 10:28 Vernon Middle School/

12:00 Pace
59 Rose Jefferson, 8 24:17 12:08 Grundy Center / Gladb



40th Annual Lynx Inv MS Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 9, 2021
Sunny 66°, E 7 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1* Alburnett 65 2 4 6 19 34 35 43 13:05 3:17
2* Tipton 65 1 5 15 18 26 38 42 13:10 2:56
3 Regina Jh 83 8 13 16 22 24 28 44 13:42 1:21
4 cedar rapids prairie 87 10 11 12 25 29 33 40 13:47 1:24
5 Vernon Middle School/ 89 7 14 20 21 27 30 41 13:48 1:45
6 North Linn Csd 120 3 17 23 31 46 14:37 6:29
7 Grundy Center / Gladb 153 9 32 36 37 39 45 47 14:31 1:57

Incomplete Teams: Clayton Ridge, Edgewood-Colesburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1*. Alburnett
2 Henry Abel, 7 11:35 5:47
4 Hayden Gustafson, 8 12:27 6:13
6 Logan Ossman, 8 12:39 6:19
19 Brady Scott, 8 13:52 6:56
34 Ben Beamer, 8 14:52 7:26
35 Cam Mcgraw, 8 14:53 7:26
43 Gage Rauch, 8 16:54 8:27

Total Time = 1:05:25     Total Places = 65

2*. Tipton
1 Caleb Bohlmann, 8 11:31 5:45
5 Jett Kamberling, 8 12:36 6:18
15 Kendrick Heffernan, 8 13:33 6:46
18 Bryce Olseen, 8 13:41 6:50
26 Isaac Spangler, 8 14:26 7:13
38 Wyatt Nebergall, 8 14:57 7:28
42 Noah Johnson, 7 15:57 7:58

Total Time = 1:05:47     Total Places = 65

3. Regina Jh
8 Laird Holden, 8 12:57 6:28
13 Ethan Beard, 8 13:30 6:45
16 Evan White, 8 13:35 6:47
22 Grady Klingeman, 8 14:08 7:04
24 Brendan Olney, 8 14:18 7:09
28 Dawson Boileau, 7 14:34 7:17
44 Paul Weiner, 8 17:06 8:33

Total Time = 1:08:28     Total Places = 83

4. cedar rapids prairie
10 Eric Valde, 8 13:12 6:36
11 Charlie Long, 7 13:16 6:38
12 Owen Roelfs, 7 13:27 6:43
25 Logan Puetz, 7 14:24 7:12
29 Jonas Greene, 8 14:35 7:17
33 Kyler Jennings, 7 14:45 7:22
40 Julian Gauley Mack, 7 15:05 7:32

Total Time = 1:08:54     Total Places = 87

5. Vernon Middle School/
7 Bennett Kautz, 8 12:49 6:24
14 Brycen Oberbroekling, 7 13:33 6:46
20 Jonathan Fopma, 7 13:55 6:57
21 Seth Keen, 7 14:06 7:03
27 Brooks Coates, 7 14:34 7:17
30 Samuel Proctor, 8 14:38 7:19
41 Charles Clark, 8 15:24 7:42

Total Time = 1:08:57     Total Places = 89

6. North Linn Csd
3 Levi Benesh, 8 12:01 6:00
17 Sawyer Long, 8 13:39 6:49
23 Luke Barth, 8 14:15 7:07
31 Landon Mertens, 7 14:40 7:20
46 Evan Wade, 7 18:30 9:15

Total Time = 1:13:05     Total Places = 120

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Grundy Center / Gladb
9 Emereson Vokes, 8 13:02 6:31
32 Samuel Anderson, 8 14:41 7:20
36 Tyson Blohm, 7 14:54 7:27
37 Daniel Hommel, 8 14:57 7:28
39 Jake May, 8 14:58 7:29
45 Carsten Walton, 7 18:00 9:00
47 Daniel Barkley, 8 21:02 10:31

Total Time = 1:12:32     Total Places = 153



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Caleb Bohlmann, 8 11:31 5:45 Tipton
2 2 Henry Abel, 7 11:35 5:47 Alburnett

6:00 Pace
3 3 Levi Benesh, 8 12:01 6:00 North Linn Csd
4 4 Hayden Gustafson, 8 12:27 6:13 Alburnett
5 5 Jett Kamberling, 8 12:36 6:18 Tipton
6 6 Logan Ossman, 8 12:39 6:19 Alburnett
7 7 Bennett Kautz, 8 12:49 6:24 Vernon Middle School/
8 8 Laird Holden, 8 12:57 6:28 Regina Jh
9 9 Emereson Vokes, 8 13:02 6:31 Grundy Center / Gladb
10 10 Eric Valde, 8 13:12 6:36 cedar rapids prairie
11 11 Charlie Long, 7 13:16 6:38 cedar rapids prairie
12 12 Owen Roelfs, 7 13:27 6:43 cedar rapids prairie
13 13 Ethan Beard, 8 13:30 6:45 Regina Jh
14 14 Brycen Oberbroekling, 7 13:33 6:46 Vernon Middle School/
15 15 Kendrick Heffernan, 8 13:33 6:46 Tipton
16 16 Evan White, 8 13:35 6:47 Regina Jh
17 17 Sawyer Long, 8 13:39 6:49 North Linn Csd
18 18 Bryce Olseen, 8 13:41 6:50 Tipton
19 Zander Weber, 7 13:45 6:52 Edgewood-Colesburg
20 19 Brady Scott, 8 13:52 6:56 Alburnett
21 20 Jonathan Fopma, 7 13:55 6:57 Vernon Middle School/

7:00 Pace
22 21 Seth Keen, 7 14:06 7:03 Vernon Middle School/
23 22 Grady Klingeman, 8 14:08 7:04 Regina Jh
24 23 Luke Barth, 8 14:15 7:07 North Linn Csd
25 Kaleb Hefel, 7 14:18 7:09 Clayton Ridge
26 24 Brendan Olney, 8 14:18 7:09 Regina Jh
27 25 Logan Puetz, 7 14:24 7:12 cedar rapids prairie
28 26 Isaac Spangler, 8 14:26 7:13 Tipton
29 27 Brooks Coates, 7 14:34 7:17 Vernon Middle School/
30 28 Dawson Boileau, 7 14:34 7:17 Regina Jh
31 29 Jonas Greene, 8 14:35 7:17 cedar rapids prairie
32 30 Samuel Proctor, 8 14:38 7:19 Vernon Middle School/
33 31 Landon Mertens, 7 14:40 7:20 North Linn Csd
34 32 Samuel Anderson, 8 14:41 7:20 Grundy Center / Gladb
35 33 Kyler Jennings, 7 14:45 7:22 cedar rapids prairie
36 34 Ben Beamer, 8 14:52 7:26 Alburnett
37 35 Cam Mcgraw, 8 14:53 7:26 Alburnett
38 36 Tyson Blohm, 7 14:54 7:27 Grundy Center / Gladb
39 37 Daniel Hommel, 8 14:57 7:28 Grundy Center / Gladb
40 38 Wyatt Nebergall, 8 14:57 7:28 Tipton
41 39 Jake May, 8 14:58 7:29 Grundy Center / Gladb
42 40 Julian Gauley Mack, 7 15:05 7:32 cedar rapids prairie
43 41 Charles Clark, 8 15:24 7:42 Vernon Middle School/
44 Michael Seamans, 7 15:25 7:42 cedar rapids prairie
45 Cael Helmrichs, 8 15:40 7:50 Edgewood-Colesburg
46 Eric Linebaugh, 7 15:46 7:53 cedar rapids prairie
47 Zayin Barkley, 7 15:52 7:56 Vernon Middle School/
48 42 Noah Johnson, 7 15:57 7:58 Tipton

8:00 Pace
49 Aj Taylor, 7 16:02 8:01 Tipton
50 Tyler Patten, 7 16:09 8:04 cedar rapids prairie
51 Thomas Barkalow, 8 16:13 8:06 Vernon Middle School/
52 Isaac Weiss, 7 16:17 8:08 cedar rapids prairie
53 Mason Harris, 7 16:25 8:12 Vernon Middle School/
54 43 Gage Rauch, 8 16:54 8:27 Alburnett
55 Jonathon Brown, 7 16:55 8:27 Tipton
56 44 Paul Weiner, 8 17:06 8:33 Regina Jh
57 Ellis Dublois, 7 17:12 8:36 Vernon Middle School/
58 Hugh Loening, 7 17:16 8:38 Regina Jh
59 Daniel Villalvazo, 7 17:19 8:39 Regina Jh
60 Wyatt Olinger, 7 17:20 8:40 Alburnett
61 William Shey, 7 17:33 8:46 Regina Jh
62 Harrison Stark, 7 17:35 8:47 cedar rapids prairie
63 Mason Martin, 7 17:57 8:58 Clayton Ridge

9:00 Pace
64 45 Carsten Walton, 7 18:00 9:00 Grundy Center / Gladb
65 46 Evan Wade, 7 18:30 9:15 North Linn Csd
66 Dylan Flannery, 8 18:35 9:17 Alburnett
67 Nathan Livorsi, 7 18:45 9:22 Regina Jh
68 Drake Oliver, 8 19:33 9:46 Tipton
69 Jayden Morelock, 7 19:35 9:47 cedar rapids prairie

10:00 Pace
70 47 Daniel Barkley, 8 21:02 10:31 Grundy Center / Gladb
71 Emmett Steinman, 7 21:30 10:45 Tipton


